Date

05/04/
13
05/09/

13

05/11/
13

05/17/
13

05/18/
13
05/18/
13

05/19/
13

05/26/
13

06/01/
13
06/06/
13
06/08/

13

06/13/
13

06/20/
13

06/22/
13
06/22/
13

06/23/
13

06/29/
13

06/29/
13
07/02/
13
07/05/

13
07/06/
13
07/07/
13

Time

1:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT

1:00 PM PDT

5:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

4:00 PM PDT

1:00 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

12:00 PM

PDT
1:00 PM PDT

=

Games for West Allis NATIONALS Baseball

Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Away Team

genoa city red dogs

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

genoa city red dogs

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

genoa city red dogs

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

racine kiwanis

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

racine kiwanis

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

sheboygan a's

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

Away
Scor
e

6

0

Home Team

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball
kewaskum a's
genoa city red dogs
menasha macs
marinette redbirds
marinette redbirds
marinette redbirds
West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball
sheboygan a's
West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball
burlington barons
racine kiwanis
West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball
appleton legends
green bay storm
appleton legends
kenosha kings

kenosha kings

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

langsdorf league all stars

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

northern illinois legends

Hom Resul

e
Scor
e

7
0

14

t

Win

Tie

Loss

Tie

Win

Win

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Loss

Win

Tie

Loss

Loss



07/07/
13
07/10/

13
07/12/
13
07/13/
13
07/14/
13
07/18/
13
07/20/
13
07/20/
13
07/23/
13

3:30 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
9:00 PM PDT
11:00 AM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
7:30 PM PDT
1:00 PM PDT

3:30 PM PDT

7:30 PM PDT

northern illinois legends
kenosha kings

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

genoa city red dogs
muskego impact
northern illinois legends
West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

burlington barons

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

This information was provided by TeamPages.com.

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

Milwaukee Angels

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

burlington barons

West Allis NATIONALS
Baseball

sheboygan a's

6 Win
4 Win
4 Loss
10 Win
2 Loss
9 Win
2 Loss
2 Loss
8 Loss
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