

Games for West Allis NATIONALS Baseball Last Updated on March 13, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Resul t
05/04/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	genoa city red dogs	6	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	7	Win
05/09/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	0	kewaskum a's	0	Tie
05/11/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	7	genoa city red dogs	14	Loss
05/17/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	0	menasha macs	0	Tie
05/18/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	13	marinette redbirds	3	Win
05/18/ 13	3:30 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	9	marinette redbirds	4	Win
05/19/ 13	12:00 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	2	marinette redbirds	1	Win
05/26/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	genoa city red dogs	0	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	9	Win
06/01/ 13	5:00 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	1	sheboygan a's	3	Loss
06/06/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	genoa city red dogs	1	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	11	Win
06/08/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	2	burlington barons	3	Loss
06/13/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	15	racine kiwanis	2	Win
06/20/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	racine kiwanis	2	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	5	Win
06/22/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	4	appleton legends	9	Loss
06/22/ 13	3:30 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	2	green bay storm	0	Win
06/23/ 13	4:00 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	0	appleton legends	3	Loss
06/29/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	2	kenosha kings	1	Win
06/29/ 13	3:30 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	1	kenosha kings	3	Loss
07/02/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	racine kiwanis	6	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	7	Win
07/05/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	0	langsdorf league all stars	0	Tie
07/06/ 13	12:00 PM PDT	sheboygan a's	7	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	1	Loss
07/07/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	3	northern illinois legends	5	Loss

07/07/ 13	3:30 PM PDT	northern illinois legends	2	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	6	Win
07/10/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	kenosha kings	3	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	4	Win
07/12/ 13	9:00 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	3	Milwaukee Angels	4	Loss
07/13/ 13	11:00 AM PDT	genoa city red dogs	6	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	10	Win
07/14/ 13	2:00 PM PDT	muskego impact	6	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	2	Loss
07/18/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	northern illinois legends	5	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	9	Win
07/20/ 13	1:00 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	1	burlington barons	2	Loss
07/20/ 13	3:30 PM PDT	burlington barons	3	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	2	Loss
07/23/ 13	7:30 PM PDT	West Allis NATIONALS Baseball	4	sheboygan a's	8	Loss